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Description

199211190002
75401

11/19/1992
01:30:25 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AUTO TECH
OF
RIVERCHASE
INC

199212020002
88011

12/02/1992
04:07:29 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INTERNATION
AL SILICA, INC

199211200002
77731

11/20/1992
03:26:05 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ZOOLOGICAL
GARDENS
FOUNDATION

199211090002
62381

11/09/1992
01:32:29 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ESTES
SAFETY
CONSULTANT
S INC

199211040002
57531

11/04/1992
01:44:38 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

TNT
CREATIVE
ENTERPRISES
INC

199212010002
86191

12/01/1992
03:00:12 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

GEORGE
PUTMAN &
ASOCIATES
INC

199212020002
87651

12/02/1992
01:41:33 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HUT
STRICKLIN
ENTERPRISES
, INC

199211300002
84131

11/30/1992
02:10:48 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PRECISION
FLOOR
SERVICES INC

199211300002
84201

11/30/1992
02:42:33 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CHERO-
CREEK ,
INCORPORAT
ED

199212140002
99561

12/14/1992
01:57:08 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

JASONS
MARINE INC

199212170003
05201

12/17/1992
02:45:00 PM

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

JIM LEMONDS
PAINT & BODY
SHOP INC


