Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= JUDGE OF PROBATE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211190002 75401	11/19/1992 01:30:25 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AUTO TECH OF RIVERCHASE INC						
199212020002 88011	12/02/1992 04:07:29 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INTERNATION AL SILICA, INC						
199211200002 77731	11/20/1992 03:26:05 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ZOOLOGICAL GARDENS FOUNDATION						
199211090002 62381	11/09/1992 01:32:29 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ESTES SAFETY CONSULTANT S INC						
199211040002 57531	11/04/1992 01:44:38 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	TNT CREATIVE ENTERPRISES INC						
199212010002 86191	12/01/1992 03:00:12 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	GEORGE PUTMAN & ASOCIATES INC						
199212020002 87651	12/02/1992 01:41:33 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HUT STRICKLIN ENTERPRISES , INC						
199211300002 84131	11/30/1992 02:10:48 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PRECISION FLOOR SERVICES INC						
199211300002 84201	11/30/1992 02:42:33 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CHERO- CREEK , INCORPORAT ED						
199212140002 99561	12/14/1992 01:57:08 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	JASONS MARINE INC						
199212170003 05201	12/17/1992 02:45:00 PM	JUDGE OF PROBATE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	JIM LEMONDS PAINT & BODY SHOP INC						